PART NUMBER: RPB15MAR
DIMENSIONS:
Depth: 12.7mm (0.50")
Width: 34.9mm (1.38")
Height: 38.1mm (1.50")
Finish: Black Anodize
Mounting: Vertical
Recommended Applications: TO-218, TO-220
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
TechSource International  Inc. ˘ Thermally Engineered Components and Hardware
Web: www.techsourceintl.com   Email: sales@techsourceintl.com
New York ˘ Boston ˘ Taipei ˘ Hong Kong ˘ Shen Zhen
THERMAL PERFORMANCE FOR RPB15MAR - NATURAL CONVECTION
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 4 8 12 16 20
HEAT DISSIPATION (WATTS)
H
EA
TS
IN
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
TE
M
PE
R
AT
U
R
E
R
IS
E
AB
O
VE
 A
M
BI
EN
T
(o C
)
THERMAL PERFORMANCE FOR RPB15MAR
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 200 400 600 800 1000
AIR VELOCITY (LFM)
TH
E
R
M
A
L
R
E
S
IS
TA
N
C
E
C
A
S
E
 -
A
M
B
IE
N
T
( o C
/W
A
TT
 )